GA9 Series
Reference # - TD080
Rev. - C
Date - 0411
2525 GARDNER ROAD, BROADVIEW, IL 60155
1.800.323.9114 • Outside U.S. 1.708.865.1500
 - Note -

3.0 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Tool Type Control Usable Oil
Capacity
(cu. in.)
Oil Flow
@ 0 psi (cu. in.)
Oil Flow @
10,000
psi (cu. in.)
Operating Air
Pressure
Range (psi)
Weight
(lbs)
GA90 S/A Foot Pedal 90 68 11 60 - 150 18.5
GA9230 S/A Foot Pedal 230 68 11 60 - 150 32.6
GA9460 S/A Foot Pedal 460 68 11 60 - 150 41
GA90-R S/A Pendant 90 68 8 60 - 150 23.5
GA9230R S/A Pendant 230 68 8 60 - 150 37.6
GA9230D D/A Control Valve 230 68 11 60 - 150 31.6
GA9460D D/A Control Valve 460 68 11 60 - 150 41
DOCUMENTED FLOWS WERE TESTED AT 110 PSI, 10 CFM.
GA9 Series Foot Pumps
  •••  3  •••